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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 08/16/2017 TBD First Day of Football Practice BW Lyons Stadium
Wed 08/16/2017 5:00 pm Football Practice BW Lyons Stadium
Thu 08/17/2017 5:00 pm Football Practice BW Lyons Stadium
Fri 08/18/2017 5:00 pm Football Practice BW Lyons Stadium
Sat 08/19/2017 9:00 am Football Pictures BW Lyons Stadium
Sat 08/19/2017 10:00 am Football Practice BW Lyons Stadium
Mon 08/21/2017 5:00 pm Football Practice BW Lyons Stadium
Tue 08/22/2017 5:00 pm Football Practice BW Lyons Stadium
Wed 08/23/2017 5:00 pm Football Practice BW Lyons Stadium
Thu 08/24/2017 5:00 pm Football Practice BW Lyons Stadium
Fri 08/25/2017 TBD Football Jamboree @ Emerald Ridge Emerald Ridge High School
Sat 08/26/2017 10:00 am Football Practice BW Lyons Stadium
Mon 08/28/2017 1:00 pm Fall sports pictures (Cheer on track - 1:00) (Volleyball in

gym - 1:00) (Swim in pool - 2:00) (Soccer on field - 2:00)
Cross Country on track - 3:00) (Tennis on courts - 3:00) (
Football on field - 4:

Eatonville High School

Fri 09/01/2017 7:00 pm EHS Varsity Football VS (Home) VS Elma BW Lyons Stadium
Tue 09/05/2017 5:00 pm JV Football VS Elma (Away) Elma High School
Fri 09/08/2017 5:00 pm EHS Varsity Football VS Highline (Away) dismiss 12:45

leave 1:00
highline memorial stadium

Mon 09/11/2017 5:00 pm JV Football VS Highline (Home) BW Lyons Stadium
Fri 09/15/2017 7:00 pm EHS Varsity Football VS Clover Park (Away) Leave at

4:00
Harry Lang Stadium

Mon 09/18/2017 5:00 pm JV Football VS Clover Park (Home) BW Lyons Stadium
Fri 09/22/2017 7:00 pm EHS Varsity Football VS Steilacoom (Home)Hall of Fame

Game
BW Lyons Stadium

Mon 09/25/2017 5:00 pm JV Football Vs Steilacoom   (Away) Leave at 3:00 Steilacoom High
Thu 09/28/2017 7:00 pm EHS Varsity Football VS Renton (Away) Leave at 3:00 Renton  Memorial Stadium
Mon 10/02/2017 5:00 pm JV Football VS Renton  (Home) BW Lyons Stadium
Fri 10/06/2017 7:00 pm EHS Varsity Football VS River Ridge

(Home)HOMECOMING GAME
BW Lyons Stadium

Mon 10/09/2017 6:00 pm JV Football Vs River Ridge (Away) Depart 3:30 Return
9:00

South Sound stadium

Fri 10/13/2017 7:00 pm EHS Varsity Football VS Cedar Crest  (Home) BW Lyons Stadium
Mon 10/16/2017 5:30 pm JV Football Vs Cedarcrest (Away) Dismiss 2:15 Depart

2:30
TBD

Fri 10/20/2017 7:00 pm EHS Varsity Football VS Orting  (Away) Depart 4:00
Return 10:00

Cardinal Stadium
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Mon 10/23/2017 4:00 pm JV Football VS Orting (Away) Dismiss 1:45 Depart 2:00

Return 7:00
Orting High School

Tue 10/24/2017 7:00 pm EHS Varsity Football Mini-Playoff vs Orting and River
Ridge:  Leave 3:45

Steilacoom High

Wed 10/25/2017 7:00 pm EHS Varsity Football Mini-Playoff vs Orting and River
Ridge :  Leave 3:45

Steilacoom High

Sat 10/28/2017 7:00 pm EHS Varsity Football v White River:  Leave time 4pm White River High School
Fri 11/03/2017 7:30 pm Varsity Football at North Kitsap North Kitsap Stadium


